
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
8th Alpen Cup Competition

Seefeld (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 19 DEC 2021

START: 13:30

END: 14:05

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Flaschberger Michael, AUT

TD Assistant Koehler Daniel, GER

Chief of Competition Csar Guenther, AUT

Chief of Course Tschoner Nikolaus, AUT

Course Data

Maximum climb 38 m

Height difference 39 m

Total climb 360 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

REITER Severin

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

30 JAN 200427
00:44

25:46.3

6.
26:30.3

1. 122.8

7.

ANDERSEN Jan

Sc Koenigsbronn

GER

30 MAY 200224
00:33

26:02.0

10.
+00:04.7

2. 125.4

4.

HEINIS Marco

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

14 APR 200321
00:00

26:36.2

23.
+00:05.9

3. 133.7

1.

STENZEL Richard

SC Motor Zelle-Mehlis

GER

26 OCT 200522
00:25

26:15.4

14.
+00:10.1

4. 127.5

2.

MACH Simon

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

20 OCT 200238
01:13

25:41.4

5.
+00:24.1

5. 115.4

18.

KERSTING Lenard

Sk Winterberg

GER

17 APR 200249
01:42

25:18.0

1.
+00:29.7

6. 108.3

29.

WALCHER Paul

Wsv Ramsau

AUT

30 APR 200531
01:05

25:57.2

8.
+00:31.9

7. 117.5

11.

ROCHAT Tom

Ski Club xonrupt

FRA

20 JAN 200345
01:31

25:32.7

2.
+00:33.4

8. 111.0

25.

BRANDNER Sebastian

SC Erzbergland

AUT

07 APR 200233
01:06

26:01.5

9.
+00:37.2

9. 117.1

13.

ARNOLD Sebastian

Nordic Team absam

AUT

14 DEC 200425
00:36

26:32.2

20.
+00:37.9

10. 124.6

5.

GUYOT Paul

Ski Morbier bellefontaine morez

FRA

29 JUN 200237
01:12

26:04.5

11.
+00:46.2

11. 115.8

17.

BORTOLAS Iacopo

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

07 JUN 200326
00:40

26:37.5

24.
+00:47.2

12. 123.6

6.

SCHOENFELD Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

07 JUN 200430
01:04

26:23.6

17.
+00:57.3

13. 117.6

10.

PFANDL Nicolas

WSV Murau

AUT

29 MAR 200362
02:13

25:33.9

3.
+01:16.6

14. 100.5

42.

RADOVAN Stefano

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

26 APR 200364
02:14

25:36.5

4.
+01:20.2

15. 100.1

44.

GUETL Kilian

TS Ski Nordic 4.0

AUT

14 JAN 200448
01:39

26:14.6

13.
+01:23.3

16. 109.0

28.

FISCHBACHER Jonas

Wsv Ramsau

AUT

17 OCT 200461
02:09

25:48.0

7.
+01:26.7

17. 101.5

41.

MAIER Pirmin

Sc Waldau

GER

01 MAY 200228
00:45

27:12.8

28.
+01:27.5

18. 122.5

8.

MAIR Nikolaus

WSV Sparkasse Bad Ischl

AUT

01 APR 200432
01:05

27:04.9

26.
+01:39.6

19. 117.4

12.
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GRAEBERT Benedikt

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

02 FEB 200552
01:42

26:34.5

22.
+01:46.2

20. 108.2

32.

STENZEL Albin

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

20 APR 200460
02:05

26:26.1

18.
+02:00.8

21. 102.5

40.

RATHGEB Nico

SC Erzbergland

AUT

20 APR 200367
02:27

26:04.6

12.
+02:01.3

22. 97.0

47.

WASTIAN Maximilian

Sv Innsbruck bergisel

AUT

25 MAY 200339
01:17

27:17.1

29.
+02:03.8

23. 114.4

19.

KOHLBERGER Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

13 MAR 200259
02:03

26:33.0

21.
+02:05.7

24. 102.9

39.

BAUREGGER Samuel

Wsv Ramsau

AUT

26 NOV 200335
01:08

27:30.2

34.
+02:07.9

25. 116.8

15.

STANONIK Erazem

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

23 JAN 200234
01:07

27:35.5

35.
+02:12.2

26. 116.9

14.

OTTENHEIMER Remi

Vercors Ski de fond

FRA

06 DEC 200466
02:20

26:30.4

19.
+02:20.1

27. 98.6

46.

GEHRING Hannes

SV Biberau

GER

04 JAN 200344
01:30

27:22.1

32.
+02:21.8

28. 111.3

24.

ACKO Sandi

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

20 JAN 200229
01:00

27:52.5

37.
+02:22.2

29. 118.6

9.

VRBEK Uros

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

01 APR 200323
00:31

28:27.9

41.
+02:28.6

30. 125.9

3.

BRAUN Lasse

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

28 OCT 200350
01:42

27:18.6

30.
+02:30.3

31. 108.3

29.

DOLEZAL Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

21 FEB 200647
01:36

27:26.5

33.
+02:32.2

32. 109.8

27.

PEER Stefan

Wsv Woergl

AUT

23 MAR 200257
01:56

27:11.3

27.
+02:37.0

33. 104.7

37.

GASIENICA-CIAPTAK Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JAN 200268
02:29

26:46.3

25.
+02:45.0

34. 96.5

48.

TREAND Lilian

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

12 JUN 200543
01:29

27:47.9

36.
+02:46.6

35. 111.5

23.

GARBAJS Matic

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

21 OCT 200342
01:24

27:54.2

38.
+02:47.9

36. 112.6

22.

JOHN Jan

Dukla Liberec

CZE

15 FEB 200581
03:23

26:23.5

16.
+03:16.2

37. 82.9

61.

BRUECKL David

Wsv-Djk Rastbuechl

GER

30 OCT 200353
01:45

28:04.9

40.
+03:19.6

38. 107.5

33.

BEGRAND Mael

PREMANON SKI CLUB

FRA

02 APR 200440
01:17

28:39.8

44.
+03:26.5

39. 114.4

19.

ZAJEC Urban

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

21 FEB 200541
01:22

28:54.9

48.
+03:46.6

40. 113.2

21.

WIED Lukas

Sc Rueckershausen

GER

16 MAR 200477
03:08

27:20.1

31.
+03:57.8

41. 86.8

57.

SCHOENAIGNER Matthaeus

SU St. Veit

AUT

21 SEP 200684
04:07

26:21.2

15.
+03:57.9

42. 72.0

64.

SUDEK Radim

Dukla Liberec

CZE

06 JAN 200458
02:02

28:28.1

42.
+03:59.8

43. 103.1

38.

data processing by EWOXX fis-ski.com

page 2 of 4printed 19 DEC 2021, 14:19:52

FIS data provider



OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
8th Alpen Cup Competition

Seefeld (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 19 DEC 2021

START: 13:30

END: 14:05

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

BERTIGNOL Michael

Sc Erzbergland

AUT

28 NOV 200455
01:53

28:43.3

45.
+04:06.0

44. 105.5

35.

SLAMIK Maximilian

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

05 FEB 200536
01:09

29:40.7

55.
+04:19.4

45. 116.5

16.

NETZER Leonard

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

15 NOV 200465
02:18

28:34.5

43.
+04:22.2

46. 99.2

45.

LIBENER Luca

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

03 JAN 200574
02:53

28:00.6

39.
+04:23.3

47. 90.5

54.

MUHIC Aleks

Sd Dolomiti

SLO

12 FEB 200251
01:42

29:12.9

50.
+04:24.6

48. 108.3

29.

MUHIC David

Sd Dolomiti

SLO

12 FEB 200254
01:45

29:46.0

56.
+05:00.7

49. 107.4

34.

RUDLOFF Jonas

TSG Ruhla /WSC 07

GER

23 JUL 200673
02:48

28:47.5

46.
+05:05.2

50. 91.6

53.

KEMPF Finn

Kandersteg

SUI

25 JAN 200671
02:46

28:58.2

49.
+05:13.9

51. 92.1

51.

ZARUCCHI Nico

Alpina St. moritz

SUI

31 AUG 200382
03:38

28:48.1

47.
+05:55.8

52. 79.3

62.

CHAIGNARD Lucas

LES SKIEURS ROUSSELANDS

FRA

28 JUL 200576
03:04

29:38.5

54.
+06:12.2

53. 87.6

56.

GFRERER Andreas

UNION-TURN-U.SV ST VEIT

AUT

18 MAY 200678
03:13

29:30.8

53.
+06:13.5

54. 85.5

58.

CONSOLATI Eros

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

12 AUG 200480
03:22

29:25.4

52.
+06:17.1

55. 83.1

60.

FACCHINI Manuel

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

09 SEP 200285
04:11

29:16.0

51.
+06:56.7

56. 70.9

65.

PAGNIER Clovis

RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE

FRA

13 MAY 200475
03:03

31:01.0

57.
+07:33.7

57. 88.0

55.

JUVAN Jost

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

21 NOV 200469
02:35

32:20.3

59.
+08:25.0

58. 95.0

49.

GREBIL Maxence

Skieurs Rousselands

FRA

28 SEP 200579
03:19

31:56.7

58.
+08:45.4

59. 83.9

59.

Did not start

Bib Name

HERBRECHTER Max56 105.5 35.GER 01:53

KUCHTA Bartlomiej63 100.4 43.POL 02:13

VENTURINI Bryan86 65.9 66.ITA 04:31

Did not finish

Bib Name

KRZEMPEK Milosz46 110.0 26.POL 01:35

SKUPIEN Adam70 94.5 50.POL 02:37

HLADNIK Matic72 91.8 52.SLO 02:48
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Disqualified

Bib Name

GUETL Pius83 74.0 63.AUT 03:59 ICR441.3 age-group regulations

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

sunny -2-5 89Cross country hard

TD

Flaschberger Michael, AUT

Chief of Competition

Csar Guenther, AUT
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